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Organisation:

Ciali Country: MAS Class: ME 2.HC Issued:23/02/2016, 15:30
iclista Sports Sdn Bhd

Winner's Time: 4h15'57" Deadline: 4h46'39" (12%) Starters: 132 Finishers: 132

Stage Distance: Total Distance: Stage Speed: Cumulative Speed:
165.60 kms (102.98 Miles) 165.60 kms(102.98 miles) 38.82 kph(24.14 mph) 38.82 kph(24.14 mph)
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KBS BSN Ciclista Volkswagen
General Classification Sprints Competition Mountains Competition Asian Rider Overall
11: Guardini, Andrea 11: Guardini, Andrea 123: Wang, Meiyin 123: Wang, Meiyin
Astana Pro Team Astana Pro Team Hengxiang Cycling Team Hengxiang Cycling Team

Wearer: 82: Jones, Brenton Wearer: 132: Fukuda, Shimpei
Drapac Professional Cycling Aisan Racing Team

Stage Result

Place No UCI Code Name Team Time Deficit
11 ITA19890612 Guardini, Andrea Astana Pro Team
82 AUS19911212 Jones, Brenton Drapac Professional Cycling

>
n
—

=]
O
(9]

112 ITA19890616 Palini, Andrea SKB - gkydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC 4"15"57°
45 USA19841215 Murphy, John YHC nitedHealthCare Professional CT M5"57°

BOT Team Roth "15M57°
24 SVK19921221 Kolar, Michael ﬁ Tinkoff : 5"57°

6 RSA19890203 J V Rensburg, Reinardt
132 JPN19871122 Fukuda, Shimpei
33 ITA19880106 Benfatto, Marco

Dimension Data
Aisan Racing Team
Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec
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3
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5 104 SUI19931105 Page, Dylan
6
7
8
9

10 164 MAS19880915 Mohd Harrif, Saleh 6 Terengganu Cycling Team "5"57°
11 72 ITA19921010 Simion, Paolo BAR Bardiani CSF "15M57°
12 71 ITA19901214  Ruffoni, Nicola BAR Bardiani CSF "15m57°
13 145 KOR19950818 Kim, Hyeonseok :iK: KSPO "15m57°

14 172 HKG19871109 Ko, Siu Wai

15 51 ITA19940430 Mareczko, Jakub
16 81 AUS19790409 Brown, Graeme
17 61 POL19890809 Domagalski, Karol

HKSI Pro Team

Southeast - Venezuela
Drapac Professional Cycling
One Pro Cycling
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18 74 ITA19911026 Maestri, Mirco BAR Bardiani CSF "5"57°
19 65 GBR19920710 Harper, George 9NE One Pro Cycling "5"57°
20 146 KOR19960316 Joo, Kangeun % KSPO "5"57°

21 154 INA19891126 Rastra, Patria

22 182 PHI19900210 Felipe, Marcelo

23 43 COL1 991 01 15 Jaramillo Diez, Daniel Alexander
24 162 MAS19920124 Nur Amirul Fakhruddin, Mazuki
25 12 BEL19880929 De Vreese, Laurens

26 23 DEN19901023 Hansen, Jesper

27 85 AUS19870121 Norris, Lachlan

28 63 AUS19861105 Goss, Matthew

29 141 KOR19850227 Park, Sung Baek

30 4 RSA19870213 Venter, Jaco

31 153 INA19941117 Jamalidin, Novardianto
32 124 CHN19950201 Zheng, Zhang

33 105 SUI19930604 Stussi, Colin

34 95 BRA19890213 Manare"i,Carlos Alexandre
35 211 MAS19860409 Muhammad Fauzan, anmadLuti
36 41 SLO19831218 Brajkovic, Janez

37 83 USA19910824 Mannion, Gavin

38 116 UAE19840401 Tariq, Obaid

39 16 COL19940204 Lopez Moreno, Miguel Angel
40 101 SUI19931225 Baillifard, Valentin

41 216 MAS19951006 Mohd Azri, Ahmad

Pegasus Continental Cycling Team
Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP
UnitedHealthCare Professional CT
Terengganu Cycling Team

Astana Pro Team

Tinkoff

Drapac Professional Cycling

One Pro Cycling

KSPO

Dimension Data

Pegasus Continental Cycling Team
Hengxiang Cycling Team

Team Roth

Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour
Malaysia National Team
UnitedHealthCare Professional CT
Drapac Professional Cycling
Skydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC
Astana Pro Team

Team Roth

Malaysia National Team
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42 111
43 2
44 156
45 5
46 206
47 121
48 25
49 56
50 75
51 46
52 73
53 134
54 34
55 133
56 126
57 31
58 135
59 193
60 143
61 113
62 53
63 144
64 155
65 194
66 106
67 36
68 64
69 94
70 122
71 201
72 62
73 22
74 91
75 26
76 185
77 52
78 76
79 214
80 66
81 212
82 171
83 183
84 191
85 54
86 173
87 174
88 1
89 35
90 186
91 166
92 123
93 96
94 142
95 55
96 151
97 202
98 125
99 3
100 181
101 196
102 93
103 195
104 42
105 86
106 14
107 163

ESP19760309
RSA19900917
INA19960402
RWA19870102
CHN19940518
CHN19950306
SVK19940112
ITA19910430
ITA19941220
USA19920421
ITA19920716
JPN19900102
ITA19900430
JPN19880612
CHN19950411
ITA19801127
JPN19881113
MAS19930419
KOR19880314
ITA19840430
ITA19910914
KOR19930802
AUS19920914
MAS19950130
SUI19930805
ITA19930813
GBR19900901
ARG 19810807
CHN19950505
CHN19890715
DEN19881115
AUT19931104
ESP19851010
RUS19780525
PHI19810622
ESP19930812
ITA19931211
MAS19900507
NZL19930617
MAS19870205
HKG19920923
ESP19860728
MAS19940803
VEN19770523
HKG19970813
HKG19951215
RSA19921121
ITA19830726
AUS19940731
SIN19901214
CHN19881226
BRA19841015
KOR19860101
ITA19910802
INA19880331
CHN19881119
CHN19930312
RSA19910202
PHI19850911
MAS19871214
BRA19920219
MAS19960806
AUS19841218
NZL19900114
KAZ19920713
MAS19910429

Mancebo, Francisco
Jim, Songezo
Rohendi, Teten
Niyonshuti, Adrien
Sun, Xiaolong

Zhao, Jingbiao
Baska, Erik

Dal Col, Andrea
Ciccone, Giulio

Putt, Tanner

Chirico, Luca
Hayakawa, Tomohiro
Nardin, Alberto

Ito, Masakazu

Yan, Meng

Chicchi, Francesco
Hiratsuka, Yoshimitsu
Mohd Bakri, sofian Navil omar
Seo, Joo Yong
Santaromita, Ivan
Conti, Samuele

Kim, Kun-Soo
Macanally, Ryan
Lakasek, Irwandie
Thalmann, Roland
Pacioni, Luca
Handley, Richard
Chamorro, Francisco
Guangtong, Ma
Zhang, Wenlong
Ebsen, John Kronborg
Gogl, Michael

Piedra Perez, Antonio
Petrov, Evgeny
Ravina, Jonipher
Amezqueta, Moreno
Sterbini, Simone
Mohd Azwan, Zulkifle Nik
Oram, James

Amir Mustafa, Rusli
Ho, Burr

Nieto, Edgar Nohales
Azman, Muhammad Z
Gil MartineZ,Tomas Aurelio
Fung, Ka Hoo

Chiu, Ho San
Dougall, Nick
Dall'Antonia, Tiziano
Ewart, Jesse James
Goh, Choon Huat
Wang, Meiyin

Didier, Bulgarelli Otavio
Gong, Hyo Suk
Fonzi, Giuseppe
Sahbana, Agung

Bai, Li Jun

Liu, Jianpeng

Van Zyl, Johann
Galedo, Mark John Lexer
Muhamad, Mohd Nazri
Pereira Gaspar, Joao Marcelo

Mustaffa Kamal, Ahmad Muazzam Iman

Clarke, Jonathan
Scully, Thomas
Omirzakov, Dias

Muhamad Adiq Husainie, Othman
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Skydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC 4"15"57°

Dimension Data 4"5"57°
Pegasus Continental Cycling Team 4"5"57°
Dimension Data 4"15"57°
Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 4"15"57°
Hengxiang Cycling Team 4"5"57°
Tinkoff 4"5"57°
Southeast - Venezuela 4"15"57°
Bardiani CSF 4"5"57°
UnitedHealthCare Professional CT 4"5"57°
Bardiani CSF 4"5M57°
Aisan Racing Team 4"5"57°
Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 4"5"57°
Aisan Racing Team 4"5"57°
Hengxiang Cycling Team 4"5"57°
Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 4"15"57°
Aisan Racing Team 4"5"57°
NSC - Mycron 4"5"57°
KSPO 4"5"57°
Skydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC 4"15"57°
Southeast - Venezuela 4"5"57°
KSPO 4"5M57°
Pegasus Continental Cycling Team 4"5"57°
NSC - Mycron 4"5"57°
Team Roth 4"5M57°
Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 4"5"57°
One Pro Cycling 4"5"57°
Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 4"15"57°
Hengxiang Cycling Team 4"5"57°
Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 4"15"57°
One Pro Cycling 4"5"57°
Tinkoff 4"5"57°
Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 4"5"57°
Tinkoff 4"5M57°
Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 4"5"57°
Southeast - Venezuela 4"5"57°
Bardiani CSF 4"5M57°
Malaysia National Team 4"5"57°
One Pro Cycling 4"5m57°
Malaysia National Team 4"15"57°
HKSI Pro Team 4"15"57°
Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 4"5"57°
NSC - Mycron 4"15"57°
Southeast - Venezuela 4"5"57°
HKSI Pro Team 4"5M57°
HKSI Pro Team 4"5M57°
Dimension Data 4"5"57°
Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 4"5"57°
Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 4"5"57°
Terengganu Cycling Team 4"15"57°
Hengxiang Cycling Team 4"5"57°
Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 4"5"57°
KSPO 4"5"57°
Southeast - Venezuela 4"15"57°
Pegasus Continental Cycling Team 4"5"57°
Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 4"5"57°
Hengxiang Cycling Team 4"5"57°
Dimension Data 4"5"57°
Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 4"5"57°
NSC - Mycron 4"5"57°
Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 4"5"57°
NSC - Mycron 4"5"57°
UnitedHealthCare Professional CT 4"5"57°
Drapac Professional Cycling 4"5"57°
Astana Pro Team 4"5"57°
Terengganu Cycling Team 4"15"57°
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108 204 CHN19920108 Hou, Ya Ke =22 Gjant - Champion System Pro Cyc 4"15"57°
109 115 TUN19890922 Hasnaoui, Meher SKB - gkydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC 4"15"57°
110 21 SVK19881223 Sagan, Juraj K Tinkoff 4"16"55° @5g°
111 103 SUI19870822 Marguet, Tristan BOT Team Roth 4"5"57°
112 92 ESP19800329 Urtasun Perez, Pablo B¢ Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 4"e"57°  ©@1Moo°
113 131 JPN19800905 Ayabe, Takeaki A5 - Aisan Racing Team 4"7m05°  ©@1Mpg*
114 84 NED19800312 Mouris, Jens 9P Drapac Professional Cycling 4M7™7° @m0
115 205 CHN19960307 Xue, Fuwen ¥SS " Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 4"M7™7° @ st
116 44 USA19910503 Magner, Tyler UHC  YnitedHealthCare Professional CT 4"M7"35°  @1M3gs
117 136 JPN19920108 Kuroeda, Shiki A " Ajsan Racing Team 4"5M57°
118 165 MAS19990609 Mohd Shahrul, Mat Amin ¢ Terengganu Cycling Team 4"5"57°
119 192 MAS19960804 Othman, Muhamad Afig Huznie NS¢ NSC - Mycron 4h15m57s
120 213 MAS19861102 Loh, Sea Keong Y25 Malaysia National Team 4"7M52°  @1M55°
121 32 ITA19840612 Bandiera, Marco AND - Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 4"5m57°
122 203 CHN19930404 BI, Wenhui WSS Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 4"5"57°
123 161 MAS19861011 Anuar, Manan 36 Terengganu Cycling Team 4"15"57°
124 102 SUI19910729 Jaun, Lukas BOT Team Roth 4"5"57°
125 15 KAZ19910314 Kamyshev, Arman AST Astana Pro Team 4"5"57°
126 114 UAE19880501 Mansoor, i shambin Al Thani SKB - gkydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC 4"15™57°
127 184 PHI19941001 Perez, Dominic ES Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 4"5"57°
128 215 MAS19971001 Muhammad Nur Aiman, vowzait o> Malaysia National Team 4"5"57°
129 175 HKG19960923 Lau, Wan Yau Vincent HKS HKSI Pro Team 4"5m57°
130 152 INA19900507 Iswana, Arin P pggasus Continental Cycling Team 4"5"57°
131 176 HKG19960117 Choy, Hiu Fung HKS HKSI Pro Team 4"5"57°
132 17 KAZ19870307 Tleubayev, Ruslan AT Astana Pro Team 4"5"57°
All riders started and finished, none were eliminated.
KOM Cat 3: KOMS3 - Sik
Primes PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
Intermediate Sprint: Sprint 1 - Tanjung ; ;?g Kah'fgs’e'\gekggng Hi’; ggtz
PL No. Name Tm Pts  Sec 3 115 Hasnaoui, Meher ~ SKD 2pts
1 123 Wang, Meiyin HEN  Spts 3 4 163 Muhamad Adiq Husainie, Othman TSG 1pt
2 163 Muhamad Adiq Husainie, Othman TSG  3pts 2"
3 115 Hasnaoui, Meher SKD 2pts 1" Combativity: Daily Award
4 213 Loh, Sea Keong MAS 1pt PL No. Name Tm Pis Sec
Intermediate Sprint: Sprint 2 - Kuala Nerang 1 123 Wang, Meiyin HEN
PL No. Name Tm Pis Sec
1 123 Wang, Meiyin HEN 5pts 3"
2 163 Muhamad Adiq Husainie, Othman TSG  3pts 2"
3 213 Loh, Sea Keong MAS 2pts 1"
4 115 Hasnaoui, Meher SKD 1pt
KOM Cat 4: KOM 1 - Nami
PL No. Name Tm Pis Sec
1 123 Wang, Meiyin HEN 4pts
2 213 Loh, Sea Keong MAS 2pts
3 163 Muhamad Adiq Husainie, Othman TSG 1pt
KOM Cat 4: KOM2 - Gulau
PL No. Name Tm Pis Sec
1 123 Wang, Meiyin HEN 4pts
2 213 Loh, Sea Keong MAS 2pts
3 115 Hasnaoui, Meher SKD 1pt
Intermediate Sprint: Sprint 3 - Sik
PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
1 163 Muhamad Adiq Husainie, Othman TSG  5pts 3"
2 123 Wang, Meiyin HEN 3pts 2"
3 115 Hasnaoui, Meher SKD 2pts 1"
4 213 Loh, Sea Keong MAS 1pt
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Asian Rider Stage

Points and Bonuses

Finish | Prime Finish Prime No.

Points Points Bonus Bonus

15 10

12 6

9 4

7

6

5

4

3

2

1
13 8
11 7
5 2
4 1

11
82
112
45
104
24
6
132
33
164
123
163
115
213

Name

Guardini,A
Jones,B
Palini,A
Murphy,J
Page,D
Kolar,M

J V Rensburg,R
Fukuda,S
Benfatto,M
Mohd Harrif,S
Wang,M
Muhamad Adiq Husainie,O
Hasnaoui,M
Loh,S

PI # Name Team Time
1 132 Fukuda, Shimpei AIS  4"5"57°
2 164 Mohd Harrif, Saleh TSG
3 145 Kim, Hyeonseok KSP
4 172 Ko, Siu Wai HKS
5 146 Joo, Kangeun KSP
6 154 Rastra, Patria PCT
7 182 Felipe, Marcelo 7ES
8 162 Nur Amirul Fakhruddin, Mazuki  TSG
9 141 Park, Sung Baek KSP

10 153 Jamalidin, Novardianto PCT

Malaysian Rider Stage

PI # Name Team Time
1 164 Mohd Harrif, Saleh TSG 4"15™57°
2 162 Nur Amirul Fakhruddin, Mazuki  TSG
3 211 Muhammad Fauzan, anmad Lui MAS

Team Stage Placing

Pl Team Time
1 Bardiani CSF 12"47™51°
2 Drapac Professional Cycling 12"47™51°
3 KSPO 12M"47m51°
4 UnitedHealthCare Professional CT 12"47™51°
5 One Pro Cycling 12M"47M51°
6 Astana Pro Team 12"47™51°
7 Team Roth 12M"47™51°
8 Tinkoff 12M"47™51°
9 Dimension Data 12"47™51°
10 Skydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC  12"47™51°
11 Pegasus Continental Cycling Team 12"47™51°
12 Aisan Racing Team 12"47"51°
13 Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 12"47™51°
14 Terengganu Cycling Team 12"47™51°
15 Southeast - Venezuela 12"47™51°
16 Hengxiang Cycling Team 12"47™51°
17 Malaysia National Team 12M"47™51°
18 Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 12M"47™51°
19 Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 12"47™51°
20 HKSI Pro Team 12M"47™51°
21 NSC - Mycron 12"47™51°
22 Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 12"47™51°
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General Classification

Pl+- # UCI Name Team Time Deficit
1 11 ITA19890612  Guardini, Andrea AST Astana Pro Team 4"5™47°

2 123 CHN19881226 Wang, Meiyin HEN Hengxiang Cycling Team 4"15"49° @ps
3 163 MAS19910429 Muhamad Adiq Husainie, Othman >3 Terengganu Cycling Team 4"15™50°%9
4 82 AUS19911212 Jones, Brenton BPC prapac Professional Cycling 4"15"51° @y
5 112 ITA19890616 Palini, Andrea SKD gkydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC  4"15™53° @p*
6 115 TUN19890922 Hasnaoui, Meher SKD  gkydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC  4"15™55° @gs
7 45 USA19841215 Murphy, John UHC ynitedHealthCare Professional CT 4"15"57° @40°
8 104 SUI19931105 Page, Dylan BOT Team Roth 4"5"57° @st
9 24 SVK19921221 Kolar, Michael MK Tinkoff 4"M5"57° @sit
10 6 RSA19890203 JV Rensburg, Reinardt 222 Dimension Data 4"5"57° @sit
11 132 JPN19871122 Fukuda, Shimpei A5~ Ajsan Racing Team 4"5"57° ®sit
12 33 ITA19880106 Benfatto, Marco AND - Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 4"5"m57° @/t
13 164 MAS19880915 Mohd Harrif, Saleh 6 Terengganu Cycling Team 4"5"57° ®sit
14 72 ITA19921010  Simion, Paolo BAR Bardiani CSF 4"5"57° @sit
15 71 ITA19901214  Ruffoni, Nicola BAR Bardiani CSF 4"5"57° @sit
16 145 KOR19950818 Kim, Hyeonseok KSP Kspo 4"5"57° @st
17 172 HKG19871109 Ko, Siu Wai HKS 'HKSI Pro Team 4"5"57° @sit
18 51 ITA19940430 Mareczko, Jakub S goutheast - Venezuela 4"5"57° @/t
19 81 AUS19790409 Brown, Graeme oec Drapac Professional Cycling 4"5"57° @st
20 61 POL19890809 Domagalski, Karol 9NE One Pro Cycling 4"5"57° @st
21 74 ITA19911026  Maestri, Mirco BAR Bardiani CSF 4"5"57° @sit
22 65 GBR19920710 Harper, George 9NE One Pro Cycling 4"5"57° @sit
23 146 KOR19960316 Joo, Kangeun KSR Kspo 4"5"57° @sit
24 154 INA19891126 Rastra, Patria PCT pegasus Continental Cycling Team 4"15"57° @sit
25 182 PHI19900210 Felipe, Marcelo ES Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 4"5"57° @sit
26 43 COL19910115 Jaramillo Diez oaieineanser 22 UnitedHealthCare Professional CT 4"15"57° @s/t
27 162 MAS19920124 Nur Amirul Fakhruddin, M 22 Terengganu Cycling Team 4"5"57° @st
28 12 BEL19880929 De Vreese, Laurens AST Astana Pro Team 4"5"57° @/t
29 23 DEN19901023 Hansen, Jesper NK - Tinkoff 4"5"57° @st
30 85 AUS19870121 Norris, Lachlan oec Drapac Professional Cycling 4"5"57° @st
31 63 AUS19861105 Goss, Matthew 9NE One Pro Cycling 4"5"57° @st
32 141 KOR19850227 Park, Sung Baek KR Kspo 4"5"57° @sit
33 4 RSA19870213 Venter, Jaco DBD pimension Data 4"5"57° ®sit
34 153 INA19941117 Jamalidin, Novardianto ~ °=* Pegasus Continental Cycling Team 4"15"57° @sit
35 124 CHN19950201 Zheng, Zhang HEN Hengxiang Cycling Team 4"5"57° @sit
36 105 SUI19930604 Stussi, Colin BOT Team Roth 4"5"57° ®sit
37 95 BRA19890213 Manarelli, caros aiexance 5S¢ Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 4"5"57° @sit
38 211 MAS19860409 Muhammad Fauzan mmwii 2> Malaysia National Team 4"5"57° @st
39 41 SLO19831218 Brajkovic, Janez UHC ynitedHealthCare Professional CT 4"15™57° @it
40 83 USA19910824 Mannion, Gavin BPC prapac Professional Cycling 4"5"57° @st
41 116 UAE19840401 Tariq, Obaid SKD  gkydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC  4"15™57° @sit
42 16 COL19940204 Lopez Moreno.mgeiags - Astana Pro Team 4"5"57° @sit
43 101 SUI19931225 Baillifard, Valentin BOT Team Roth 4"5"57° @sit
44 216 MAS19951006 Mohd Azri, Anmad VA5 Malaysia National Team 4"5"57° @sit
45 111 ESP19760309 Mancebo, Francisco  3* skydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC  4"15"57° @sit
46 2 RSA19900917 Jim, Songezo 9B pimension Data 4"5"57° @sit
47 156 INA19960402 Rohendi, Teten PCT pegasus Continental Cycling Team 4"15"57° @sit
48 5 RWA19870102 Niyonshuti, Adrien 9B npimension Data 4"5"57° @sit
49 206 CHN19940518 Sun, Xiaolong ¥SS ' Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 4"15"57° @sit
50 121 CHN19950306 Zhao, Jingbiao HEN Hengxiang Cycling Team 4"5"57° @5t
51 25 SVK19940112 Baska, Erik MNK - Tinkoff 4"5"57° @sit
52 56 ITA19910430 Dal Col, Andrea S goutheast - Venezuela 4"5"57° @/t
53 75 ITA19941220 Ciccone, Giulio BAR Bardiani CSF 4"5"57° @sit
54 46 USA19920421 Putt, Tanner UHC ynitedHealthCare Professional CT 4"15™57° @/t
55 73 ITA19920716  Chirico, Luca BAR Bardiani CSF 4"5"57° @sit
56 134 JPN19900102 Hayakawa, Tomohiro 22 Aisan Racing Team 4"5"57° @sit
57 34 ITA19900430 Nardin, Alberto AND - Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 4"5"57° @sit
58 133 JPN19880612 Ito, Masakazu AS * Ajsan Racing Team 4"5"57° @sit
59 126 CHN19950411 Yan, Meng HEN Hengxiang Cycling Team 4"5"57° @sit
60 31 ITA19801127  Chicchi, Francesco AND - Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 4"5"57° @st
61 135 JPN19881113 Hiratsuka, Yoshimitsu 22 Aisan Racing Team 4"5"57° @st
62 193 MAS19930419 Mohd Bakri soinwionss =S NSC - Mycron 4"5"57° @5t



Stage 1 Results, Page: 6

63 143 KOR19880314 Seo, Joo Yong KSP Kspo 4"5"57° @st
64 113 ITA19840430 Santaromita, lvan SKD  gkydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC  4"15™57° @sit
65 53 ITA19910914 Conti, Samuele S goutheast - Venezuela 4"5"57° @/t
66 144 KOR19930802 Kim, Kun-Soo KSP KspPo 4"5"57° @sit
67 155 AUS19920914 Macanally, Ryan PCT pegasus Continental Cycling Team 4"15"57° @sit
68 194 MAS19950130 Lakasek, Irwandie NSC 'NSC - Mycron 4"5"57° ®sit
69 106 SUI19930805 Thalmann, Roland BOT Team Roth 4"5"57° @sit
70 36 ITA19930813  Pacioni, Luca AND - Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 4"5"m57° @s/t
71 64 GBR19900901 Handley, Richard 9NE One Pro Cycling 4"5"57° @sit
72 94 ARG19810807 Chamorro, Francisco EC Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 4"5"57° @/t
73 122 CHN19950505 Guangtong, Ma HEN Hengxiang Cycling Team 4"5"57° @st
74 201 CHN19890715 Zhang, Wenlong ¥SS Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 4"15"57° @st
75 62 DEN19881115 Ebsen, John Kronborg 2 One Pro Cycling 4"5"57° @st
76 22 AUT19931104 Gogl, Michael MK Tinkoff 4"5"57° @st
77 91 ESP19851010 Piedra Perez, Antonio 5S¢ Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 4"5"57° @st
78 26 RUS19780525 Petrov, Evgeny NK Tinkoff 4"5"57° ®sit
79 185 PHI19810622 Ravina, Jonipher S Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 4"5"57° @sit
80 52 ESP19930812 Amezqueta, Moreno <™ Southeast - Venezuela 4"5"57° @sit
81 76 ITA19931211  Sterbini, Simone BAR Bardiani CSF 4"5"57° @sit
82 214 MAS19900507 Mohd Azwan, zukienk 25 Malaysia National Team 4"5"57° ®sit
83 66 NZL19930617 Oram, James 9NE One Pro Cycling 4"5"57° @sit
84 212 MAS19870205 Amir Mustafa, Rusli MAS Malaysia National Team 4"5"57° @sit
85 171 HKG19920923 Ho, Burr HKS HKSI Pro Team 4"5"57° @sit
86 183 ESP19860728 Nieto, Edgar Nohales =2 Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 4"5"57° @it
87 191 MAS19940803 Azman, Muhammad Zawawi™3¢ NSC - Mycron 4"5"57° @st
88 54 VEN19770523 Gil Martinez, romss aurio S™M goutheast - Venezuela 4"5"57° @5t
89 173 HKG19970813 Fung, Ka Hoo HKS 'HKSI Pro Team 4"5"57° @sit
90 174 HKG19951215 Chiu, Ho San HKS HKSI Pro Team 4"5"57° @sit
91 1 RSA19921121 Dougall, Nick BBD pimension Data 4"5"57° @sit
92 35 ITA19830726 Dall'Antonia, Tiziano AND - Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 4"5M57° @s/t
93 186 AUS19940731 Ewart, Jesse James =5 Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 4"5"57° @sit
94 166 SIN19901214 Goh, Choon Huat ISG Terengganu Cycling Team 4"5"57° @sit
95 96 BRA19841015 Didiet, Bugarelii Otavio £ Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 4"5"57° @/t
96 142 KOR19860101 Gong, Hyo Suk XS Kspo 4"5"57° @st
97 55 ITA19910802 Fonzi, Giuseppe S™M goutheast - Venezuela 4"5"57° @st
98 151 INA19880331 Sahbana, Agung L Pegasus Continental Cycling Team 4"15"57° @st
99 202 CHN19881119 Bai, LiJun ¥SS Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 4"15"57° @st
100 125 CHN19930312 Liu, Jianpeng HEN Hengxiang Cycling Team 4"5"57° @st
101 3 RSA19910202 Van Zyl, Johann DD pimension Data 4"5"57° @sit
102 181 PHI19850911 Galedo, Mark JohnLexer == Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 4"5"57° @sit
103 196 MAS19871214 Muhamad, Mohd Nazri ¢ NSC - Mycron 4"5"57° ®sit
104 93 BRA19920219 Pereira Gaspar, jooarcsio 5S¢ Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 4"5"57° @sit
105 195 MAS19960806 Mustaffa Kamal, ammadmazzan man o NSC - Mycron 4"5"57° @sit
106 42 AUS19841218 Clarke, Jonathan UHC UnitedHealthCare Professional CT 4"15"57° @s/t
107 86 NZL19900114 Scully, Thomas BPC prapac Professional Cycling 4"5"57° @st
108 14 KAZ19920713 Omirzakov, Dias AST Astana Pro Team 4"5"57° @sit
109 204 CHN19920108 Hou, Ya Ke ¥SS Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 4"15"57° @st
110 103 SUI19870822 Marguet, Tristan BOT Team Roth 4"5"57° @st
111 136 JPN19920108 Kuroeda, Shiki A5 Ajsan Racing Team 4"5"57° @st
112 165 MAS19990609 Mohd Shahrul, MatAmin % Terengganu Cycling Team 4"5"57° @sit
113 192 MAS19960804 Othman, munamad afiqHumie =¢ NSC - Mycron 4"5"57° @sit
114 32 [TA19840612 Bandiera, Marco AND - Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec 4"5"57° @sit
115 203 CHN19930404 BI, Wenhui Y55 Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 4"15"57° @sit
116 161 MAS19861011 Anuar, Manan ISG Terengganu Cycling Team 4"5"57° @sit
117 102 SUI19910729 Jaun, Lukas BOT Team Roth 4"5"57° @sit
118 15 KAZ19910314 Kamyshev, Arman AST Astana Pro Team 4"5"57° @/t
119 114 UAE19880501 Mansoor aismamnaimai =2 Skydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC  4"15M57° @sit
120 184 PHI19941001 Perez, Dominic S Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP 4"5"57° @it
121 215 MAS19971001 Muhammad Nur Aiman, mond 23 Malaysia National Team 4"5"57° @5t
122 175 HKG19960923 Lau, Wan Yau Vincent %2 HKSI Pro Team 4"5"57° @sit
123 152 INA19900507 Iswana, Arin s Pegasus Continental Cycling Team 4"15"57° @st
124 176 HKG19960117 Choy, Hiu Fung HKS 'HKSI Pro Team 4"5"57° @sit
125 17 KAZ19870307 Tleubayev, Ruslan AST Astana Pro Team 4"5"57° @sit
126 21 SVK19881223 Sagan, Juraj K Tinkoff 4"16M55° @1mpg*
127 92 ESP19800329 Urtasun Perez, Pablo B¢ Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour 4"6"57° @1m10°
128 131 JPN19800905 Ayabe, Takeaki A5 Aisan Racing Team 4" 7m05° @1m18°
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129 84 NED19800312 Mouris, Jens 9PC prapac Professional Cycling 4"M7™M7° @4m30°
130 205 CHN19960307 Xue, Fuwen ¥SS Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc 4"17™17° @st
131 44 USA19910503 Magner, Tyler YHC ynitedHealthCare Professional CT 4"17"35° @qmyg°
132 213 MAS19861102 Loh, Sea Keong Y25 Malaysia National Team 4"7"51° @2mo4°
12 Aisan Racing Team g s/t
i iti 13 Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec s/t
Sprlnts Competltlon 14 Terengganu Cycling Team @ st
PL No. Name ™ Pts 15 Southeast - Venezuela @ st
1 11 Guardini, Andrea AST 15 16 Hengxiang Cyc|ing Team @ s/t
2 123 Wang, Meiyin HEN 13 17 Malaysia National Team @ sit
3 82 Jones, Brenton DPC 12 18 Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour @ sit
4 163 Muhamad Adiq Husainie, Othman TSG 1 19 Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP @ s/t
5 112 Palini, Andrea SKD 9 20 HKSI Pro Team @ git
6 45 Murphy, John UHC 7 21 NSC - Mycron @ sit
7 104 Page, Dylan ROT 6 22 Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc @ st
8 115 Hasnaoui, Meher SKD 5
9 24 Kolar, Michael TNK 5 .
10 6 J V Rensburg, Reinardt DDD 4
11 213 Loh, Sea Keong MAS 4
12 132 Fukuda, Shimpei AIS 3
13 33 Benfatto, Marco AND 2
14 164 Mohd Harrif, Saleh TSG 1 .
Mountains Competition Ibrahim Omar - Chief Judge
P'1' :"2" Name ™ Pts | Communique of the Commissaires Panel
3 Wang, Meiyin HEN 14 .
2 213 Loh, Sea Keong MAS 8 Penalties - Art 12.1.040 - UCI
3 115 Hasnaoui, .I\/Ieher. _ SKD 3 I[28 Failure to respect the instructions of the
4 163 Muhamad Adiq Husainie, Othman TSG 2 commissaires. (2nd team car)
Non-respect des instructions des commissaires.
Asian Rider Overall Team Manager: Volpi, Alberto,Skydive Dubai Pro
Cycling Team AAC: ITA19621209
Pl # Name Team Time FINE: 200 CHF
1 123 Wang, Meiyin HEN 4"15M49° _ _ ,
2 163 Muhamad Adiq Husainie, Othman TSG @qs Team Manager: Li, Fuyu,Hengxiang Cycling
3 132 Fukuda, Shimpei AIS @gs Team: CHN19780509
4 164 Mohd Harrif, Saleh TSG Oge FINE: 200 CHF
5 145 Kim, Hyeonseok KSP 282 Team Manager: Rodriguez, Ric,Team 7Eleven -
6 172 Ko, Siu Wai HKS . Sava RBP: PHI19631221
7 146 Joo, Kangeun KSP 8° FINE: 200 CHF
8 154 Rastra, Patria PCT @g>
9 182 Felipe, Marcelo 7ES @gs 4.2 Number, epaulet, cyclg_plate or frameplate
10 162 Nur Amirul Fakhruddin, Mazuki  TSG @gs changed or badly positioned
Dossard, numéro d 'épaule plaque de bicyclette ou plaque de
cadre modifié ou placé non réglementairement
Best Malaysian Rider Overall 53: Conti,Samuele,Southeast - Venezuela:
- ITA19910914
Pl # Name Team Time FINE: 50 CHF
1 163 Muhamad Adiq Husainie, Othman TSG 4"15™50° '
2 164 Mohd Harrif, Saleh TSG @7s 51: Mareczko,Jakub,Southeast - Venezuela:
3 162 Nur Amirul Fakhruddin, Mazuki  TSG @7 ITA19940430
FINE: 50 CHF
Team General Classification Riders affected by the crashes in final 3km have been
Pl T - awarded the peleton time.
eam Time
1 Bardiani CSF 12"47m51s Media organisation responsible for moto bike plate #4400
2 Drapac Professional Cycling @ ot has had the accreditation for this moto bike withdrawn for 1
3 KSPO @ st day (stage 2) for causing the crash of a rider.
4 UnitedHealthCare Professional CT @ st Any team not respecting the instructions regarding the
5 One Pro Cycling @ st second vehicle in the race convoy will have their first team
6 Astana Pro Team @ sit car removed to the rear of the convoy for 3 days.
7 Team Roth @ sit
8 Tinkoff @ st
9 Dimension Data @ sit
10 Skydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC @ s The College of Commissaires
11 Pegasus Continental Cycling Team @ sit
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Stage 2

Primes

Intermediate Sprint at Sprint 1 - Sungai Karangan (28.1kms): 5, 3, 2, 1
Intermediate Sprint at Sprint 2 - Padang Serai (35.3kms): 5, 3, 2, 1
Intermediate Sprint at Sprint 3 - Kulim (47.9kms): 5, 3, 2, 1

KOM Cat 4 at KOM 1 - Balik Pulau (111.7kms): 4, 2, 1

KOM Cat 3 at KOM 2 - Teluk Bahang (128.8kms): 6, 4, 2, 1
Combativity at Daily Award (200.kms): 0

Order of team service vehicles

Seq Team
1 Astana Pro Team
2 Hengxiang Cycling Team
3 Terengganu Cycling Team
4 Drapac Professional Cycling
5 Skydive Dubai Pro Cycling Team AAC
6 UnitedHealthCare Professional CT
7 Team Roth
8 Tinkoff
9 Dimension Data
10 Aisan Racing Team

11 Androni Giocattoli - Sidermec
12 Bardiani CSF
13 KSPO

14 HKSI Pro Team

15 Southeast - Venezuela

16 One Pro Cycling

17 Pegasus Continental Cycling Team
18 Team 7Eleven - Sava RBP

19 Funvic Soul Cycles - Carrefour

20 Malaysia National Team

21 Giant - Champion System Pro Cyc
22 NSC - Mycron




